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http://www.bigotakeout.com
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Please Note:

checkout

Breakfast
Does NOT include a drink
Deluxe Biscuit Sandwich
(sandwich only)

Egg, Cheese, and your choice of
one meat

Biscuit Sandwich (sandwich
only)

Your choice of one meat or egg
"The B.E.T." Bacon, Egg &
Tomato Sandwich (sandwich
only)

Four French Toast Stix with 2
Sausage Patties
The Grand Platter
Three strips of bacon, Scrambled
Eggs, Hash brown, sausage, steak,
biscuit
The Sunshine Platter
Four Hotcakes, Scrambled Eggs,
hash brown, sausage, biscuit
The Morning Classic
Two hotcakes, Scrambled Eggs,
steak, biscuit
Biscuits & Gravy

Two biscuits with sausage gravy
and your choice of one meat

Scrambled Eggs Breakfast

Your choice of one meat, hash
brown, biscuit

Breakfast Sides
Four Hotcakes
Two Scrambled Eggs
Side of Bacon (3 pc)
Sausage Patty
Breakfast Steak
Biscuit (1)
Four French Toast Stix
Hash Brown
Biscuit and Gravy

Kids Breakfast
Does NOT include a drink

Kids Two Hotcakes Meal
Includes a choice of meat
Kids Scrambled Eggs Meal

Includes a choice of meat

Kids 4 French Toast Stick Meal

Sandwiches
Sandwich Only
Southwestern Grilled Chicken
Sandwich (sandwich only)
Country Fried Steak Sandwich
(Sandwich Only)
Chicken Fried Chicken

Adding items and/or special requests
may incur an extra charge added after

$3.74

$3.74

$4.99

$5.15

$9.36

$8.61

$8.11

$5.24

$6.24

$3.74
$3.11
$2.49
$2.49
$2.87
$1.61
$2.49
$1.86
$2.86

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

$6.24
$6.24

$6.24
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Sandwich (sandwich only)
Catfish Sandwich (sandwich $6.24

only)
Chicken Meals

Includes 2 regular sides and aroll
Hand-Breaded Chicken Tender
Meal

4PCor6PC

Southwestern Grilled Chicken  $9.11
Meal
Roasted Chicken Meal with 1/4 $9.24
White Meat
Roasted Chicken Meal with 1/4 $7.99
Dark Meat
Roasted Chicken Meal with Half$11.27
Dark/Half White Meat
Hand-Breaded Chicken Nugget

Meal
6 PC or 10 PC
Fried Chicken Meal (2 PC)

White meat or Dark meat
Fried Chicken Meal (3PC)
White meat or Dark meat

Country Meals
Includes 2 regular sides and a roll

Country Fried Steak Meal
Single or Double
Chicken Fried Chicken Meal
Single or Double
Catfish Meal $11.24

Family Meals

Fried Chicken Family Meal- 10 $24.99
PC with 8 Rolls
Fried Chicken Family Meal- 10 $29.99
PC with 2 Large sides & 8 Rolls
Fried Chicken Family Meal- 15 $32.49
PC with 12 Rolls
Fried Chicken Family Meal- 15 $42.49
PC with 3 Large Sides & 12
Rolls
Hand Breaded Chicken $29.99
Tenders Family Meal- 20 PC

Includes 2 Large sides and 6 rolls
Hand Breaded Chicken $44.99
Tenders Family Meal- 30 PC

Includes 3 Larges sides and 8 rolls
Hand Breaded Chicken $23.74
Nuggets Family Meal- 20 PC

Includes 2 Large sides and 6 rolls
Hand Breaded Chicken $29.99

Nuggets Family Meal- 30 PC

Includes 3 Large sides and 8 rolls

Sides
Regular or Large Size

Mashed Potatoes
Your choice of White or Brown
Gravy

Baked Beans
Okra

Corn

Cole Slaw
French Fries
Green Beans
Southwest Rice
Mac & Cheese

Kids Lunch/Dinner
Does NOT come with a drink
Kids Two Piece Chicken $4.99
Tender Meal
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Includes one side and a roll
Kids Four Piece Nugget Meal  $4.99

Includes one side and a roll

Kids One Piece Drumstick Meal $4.99
Includes one side and a roll

Bakery and Desserts
Sinnamon Rolls
Contains Tree Nuts
Fruit Cobbler-Flavor of the Day

Dinner Rolls



