

http://www.bigotakeout.com

Grandy's Henderson

Please Note:

Adding items and/or special requests may incur an extra charge added after checkout

Breakfast

<u>Breakfast</u>	
Does NOT include a drink	
Deluxe Biscuit Sandwich	\$3.74
(sandwich only)	
Egg, Cheese, and your choice of	
one meat	
Biscuit Sandwich (sandwich	\$3.74
only)	
Your choice of one meat or egg	
"The B.E.T." Bacon, Egg &	\$4.99
Tomato Sandwich (sandwich	
only)	
Four French Toast Stix with 2	\$5.15
Sausage Patties	
The Grand Platter	\$9.36
Three strips of bacon, Scrambled	•
Eggs, Hash brown, sausage, steak,	
biscuit	00.01
The Sunshine Platter	\$8.61
Four Hotcakes, Scrambled Eggs, hash brown, sausage, biscuit	
The Morning Classic	\$8.11
Two hotcakes, Scrambled Eggs,	ψ0.11
steak, biscuit	
Biscuits & Gravy	\$5.24
Two biscuits with sausage gravy	·
and your choice of one meat	
Scrambled Eggs Breakfast	\$6.24
Your choice of one meat, hash	
brown, biscuit	
Breakfast Sides	
Four Hotcakes	\$3.74
	\$3.74
Two Scrambled Eggs	
Side of Bacon (3 pc)	\$2.49
Sausage Patty	\$2.49
Breakfast Steak	\$2.87
Biscuit (1)	\$1.61
Four French Toast Stix	\$2.49
Hash Brown	\$1.86
Biscuit and Gravy	\$2.86
Kida Draakfaat	
<u>Kids Breakfast</u>	
Does NOT include a drink	
Kids Two Hotcakes Meal	\$4.99
Includes a choice of meat	04.00
Kids Scrambled Eggs Meal	\$4.99
Includes a choice of meat Kids 4 French Toast Stick Meal	¢ 4 00
Nius 4 French Toast Stick Meat	Ф4.99
Sandwiches	
Sandwich Only	
Sandwich Unity	0001

Southwestern Grilled Chicken

Sandwich (sandwich only) Country Fried Steak Sandwich

(Sandwich Only) Chicken Fried Chicken \$6.24

\$6.24

\$6.24

Sandwich (sandwich only) Catfish Sandwich (sandwich only)

\$6.24

Chicken Meals

Includes 2 regular sides and a roll

Hand-Breaded Chicken Tender Meal

4 PC or 6 PC

Southwestern Grilled Chicken \$9.11

Meal

Roasted Chicken Meal with 1/4 \$9.24

White Meat

Roasted Chicken Meal with 1/4 \$7.99

Dark Meat

Roasted Chicken Meal with Half\$11.27

Dark/Half White Meat

Hand-Breaded Chicken Nugget

Meal

6 PC or 10 PC

Fried Chicken Meal (2 PC)

White meat or Dark meat

Fried Chicken Meal (3PC)

White meat or Dark meat

Country Meals

Includes 2 regular sides and a roll

Country Fried Steak Meal Single or Double

Chicken Fried Chicken Meal

Single or Double Catfish Meal

\$11.24

\$29.99

\$44.99

\$23.74

\$29.99

Family Meals

Fried Chicken Family Meal- 10 \$24.99 PC with 8 Rolls

Fried Chicken Family Meal- 10 \$29.99

PC with 2 Large sides & 8 Rolls

Fried Chicken Family Meal- 15 \$32.49

PC with 12 Rolls

Fried Chicken Family Meal- 15 \$42.49

PC with 3 Large Sides & 12

Rolls

Hand Breaded Chicken

Tenders Family Meal- 20 PC

Includes 2 Large sides and 6 rolls

Hand Breaded Chicken

Tenders Family Meal- 30 PC Includes 3 Larges sides and 8 rolls

Hand Breaded Chicken

Nuggets Family Meal- 20 PC

Includes 2 Large sides and 6 rolls

Hand Breaded Chicken

Nuggets Family Meal- 30 PC

Includes 3 Large sides and 8 rolls

Sides

Regular or Large Size

Mashed Potatoes

Your choice of White or Brown

Gravy

Baked Beans

Okra

Corn

Cole Slaw

French Fries

Green Beans

Southwest Rice

Mac & Cheese

Tender Meal

Kids Lunch/Dinner

Does NOT come with a drink Kids Two Piece Chicken

\$4.99

Includes one side and a roll
Kids Four Piece Nugget Meal \$4.99
Includes one side and a roll
Kids One Piece Drumstick Meal \$4.99 Includes one side and a roll

Bakery and Desserts
Sinnamon Rolls
Contains Tree Nuts
Fruit Cobbler-Flavor of the Day **Dinner Rolls**